STILLMEADOW HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN

INVOICE: 2018 Stillmeadow Homeowners Association Dues

January 12, 2018

Date:

| Dues Amount: | \$125.00 |
|--|---|
| Terms: | Due Upon Receipt – Due no later than March 1, 2018 |
| Payment Notes: | Please detach the bottom portion of this notice and include with your payment. |
| | All checks payable and delivered to: |
| | Stillmeadow Homeowners Association Treasurer P.O. Box 7651 Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48302 |
| Dues are used to pay for the maintenance and improvement of all common areas, as well as important planned capital improvements. Please refer to the annual financial report for details. Non-payment of dues may result in a lien placed on the property. | |
| | Thank you for your support. |
| | Stillmeadow Homeowners Association Board |
| (Please fill out, detach, and enclose with payment) cut here | |
| Name: | |
| Address: | |
| Primary Phone: | |
| EMAIL Address: (for Stillmeadow Homeowners Association Communications Only) | |
| Date: | |
| | |